
Dirty Dozen - Winter 2007
Monday, 12/10/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

CTU (was Kirchner)
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 12/17/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 9

Last Call
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 1/7/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

PCOM
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 1/14/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
The Ducks
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Monday, 1/28/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
Mobley Floor
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Monday, 2/4/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Statewide
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 2/11/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 9

World Toyota
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 2/18/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
Benchwarmers
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Monday, 2/25/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 9

Statewide
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 3/3/08 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
The Chiefs
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